

P-1047

4-H Home Environment Floor Plan and Color Scheme Record

	Year Started Yea	ar Completed
Name	County	Room
Use this record sheet the forward each year and i	e first year you select a room for a proj include it with your current home envi	ect. Add to it as you make changes. Move this page ironment record until improvements are completed.
	Color Scher	ne
		Curtains and/or Draperies
	Walls	
		Sofa or Davenport Covering
	X47 1 1	
	Woodwork	
		Chair Covering
Flo	oor Covering	Wood Furniture
B	ed Covering	
		Small Objects

Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service

Floor Plan—Before

You may omit this the first year you are enrolled.

Scale: 1/2 inch equals 1 foot

Floor Plan—After

You may omit this the first year you are enrolled.

Scale: 1/2 inch equals 1 foot

Wall Elevation

Show wall elevation if some special treatment has been done.

Scale: 1/2 inch equals 1 foot

This publication has been reviewed to ensure that the contents reflect current research and practice. Reviewer: **Diane Mack and Aliah Mestrovich Seay, 4-H Youth Development Specialists;** Review Date: **January 2019**

Publications from Kansas State University are available at: https://www.bookstore.ksre.ksu.edu/ Contents of this publication may be freely reproduced for educational purposes. All other rights reserved. In each case, credit 4-H Home Environment Floor Plan and Color Scheme Record, Kansas State University, October 1990.

Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service P-1047

October 1990

It is the policy of Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service that all persons shall have equal opportunity and access to its educational programs, services, activities, and materials without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, sex, age or disability. Kansas State University is an equal opportunity organization. Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension Work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, as amended. Kansas State University, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts, and United States Department of Agriculture Cooperating, J. Ernest Minton, Interim Director.